
LOT 8 COVEY COURT S/D.

ORB 736-668, 816-1696, 979-1777,

FEKO CAROL PAIGE
400 SW COVEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1429

01-4S-16-02678-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/16/2023 JB 0.53 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

329,431
2,814
35,000

367,245
133,515
233,730

HX HB 50,722
183,008
367,245

0

371,075

1229/0183 1/31/2012 TD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL & STEPHEN FEKO 

CAROL PAIGE FEKO

1181/2411 9/19/2009 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL & STEPHEN FEKO

CAROL PAIGE & STEPH
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29484 SFR 1,041 06/16/2011

2012HX Base Yr

400 SW COVEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,810 121.7160 136.32 383,059 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2171

BAS 2,171 100 2,171 254,518

FGR 576 55 317 37,163

FOP 87 30 26 3,048

FSP 741 40 296 34,702

3,575 2,810 329,431

BAS= W17 S46 FGR= W1 S24 E24 N24 W23$ E23 S5 E8 FOP= S3 E12
N3  U3 L3  N4 W6 S4  L3 D3  $  U3 R3  N4 E6 S4  R3 D3  E8 S5
E3  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  N35 W10 FSP= N21 W36 S8 E5  R3 D3  S4
D3 L3   D6 R6  E22  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  W22  L6 U6   R3 U3  N4
U3 L3  W5 N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,407.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,814

2,814

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


